Market Capitalization

NCC

Ashoka Buildcon
Gayatri Project
Ahluwalia

ITD Cementation
J Kumar Infra
Mahindra Life
Hind Caonstr
KMR Construct
Simplex Infra
Linitech
Welspun Enter
tan Infra

JMC Projects
ILandFS Engg
MBL Infra
Gammon Infra
Gammaon India
Patel Eng
Moida Toll
Madhucon Proj
IWRCL
Pratibha Ind
Ramky Infra
RPP Infra Proj
BL Kashyap
Supreme Infra
SPML Infra
Aflanta

CCCL

LInity Infraproj
Prakash Constro
Valecha Engg
ARSS Infra
Simplex Project
Mukund Engg
Tantia Const
Tarmadt

C & C Construct
Elnet Tech
PBA Infra
Shaival Reality
Perfect Infra
Kaushalya Infra
Jaihind Project

Last Price

T7T0
14015
£88.90
294.40

127.05
25465
456.35

2215
554.90
269.85

£.05

63.90

37.05
228.00

46.90
146.15

4.80

12.30

£7.05

22.65

£2.75
5.10

33.80

£8.90
147.05

14.25
11115

7765

3275

3.90
11.55
6.50

30.05

39.75

3175

27.90

17.80

20.30

11.10

66.85

17.45
100.00

17.30

375
6.50

Market Cap.
{As. cr)

4319.59
2622.89
2087.67
1.972.11

1,971.28
1,926.82
1,872.55
1,725.84
1,560.57
1,335.01
1,321.23
1,112.12

916.99
765.64
609.98
605.86
452.05
44950
438.18
421.73
389.27
ar1.ea
341.5¢
336.89
332.34
292.75
285.64
284.50
266.91
155.42
139.61
81.69
67.70
£0.00
40.01
35.08
33756
32.11
28.24
26.74
23.56
19.29
13.34
12.99
6.34

Sales
Turnover

B.296.94
1.966.66
1.601.14
1.059.92

2,743.53
1.343.19
624.01
413480
876.13
£.5B1.58
969.96
184.31
19177
2,309.88
2.359.90
1.948.48
329.09
£.031.92
247281
122.99
1.137.39
2.117.42
240495
1.086.45
263.14
807.58
1.516.95
1.376.98
496.16
666.95
771.05
129.23
£549.94
660.98
522.49
139.93
523.30
T0.63
1.013.43
21.48
174.38

Le8
286.77

Met Profit

111.79
14218
22.05
64.14

-59.31
94.39
233.30
81.65
73.M
62.43
-15.81
10,16
50.52
29.86
2.67
80.16
19.69
-38.77
11.89
80.82
49.34
-672.23
62.41
-445 49
17.27
-52.40
17.25
13.76
4653
-154.23
-340.06
3.12
-53.8E
6.22
-34.04
1.78
-61.11
-20.95
-189.95
563
-18.87

-7.28
-17.92

Total Assets

512962
148255
2401.47

492.78

969.73
1.22270
1,823.13
596977
657.42
4637.34
12,475.92
1.568.21
633.99
1,055.49
2,102.51
1,34071
1,151.10
5,838.14
5431.22
E02.66
1,247.90
542031
1,988.34
1,565.05
216.64
gra.21
2,320.84
1.054.57
£39.79
1.264.36
2.983.58
135.80
50714
1,941.62
B42.42
98.60
896.29
150.46
1,256.95
51.64
382.05

146.53
565.66




