## **Market Capitalization**

Name	Last Price	Market Cap.	Sales	Net Profit	Total Assets
NOO	77.70	(Rs. cr.)	Turnover	111.70	F 400 C0
NCC Ashoka Buildcon	77.70	4,319.59	8,296.94	111.79	5,129.62
	140.15 588.90	2,622.89	1,966.66	142.18 22.05	1,482.55
Gayatri Project Ahluwalia	294.40	2,087.67 1,972.11	1,601.14 1,059.92	64.14	2,401.47 492.78
ITD Cementation	127.05	1,971.28	2,743.53	-59.31	969.73
J Kumar Infra	254.65	1,926.82	1,343.19	94.39	1,222.70
Mahindra Life	456.35	1,872.55	624.01	233.30	1,823.13
Hind Constr	22.15	1,725.84	4,134.80	81.65	5,969.77
KNR Construct	554.90	1,560.57	876.13	73.01	657.42
Simplex Infra	269.85	1,335.01	5,581.58	62.43	4,637.34
Unitech	5.05	1,321.23	969.96	-15.81	12,475.92
Welspun Enter	63.90	1,112.12	184.31	10.16	1,568.21
Man Infra	37.05	916.99	191.77	50.52	633.99
JMC Projects	228.00	765.64	2,399.88	29.86	1,055.49
ILandFS Engg	46.90	609.98	2,359.90	2.67	2,102.51
MBL Infra	146.15	605.86	1,948.48	80.16	1,340.71
Gammon Infra	4.80	452.05	329.09	19.69	1,151.10
Gammon India	12.30	449.50	5,031.92	-38.77	5,838.14
Patel Eng	57.05	438.18	2,472.81	11.89	5,431.22
Noida Toll	22.65	421.73	122.99	80.82	502.66
Madhucon Proj	52.75	389.27	1,137.39	49.34	1,247.90
IVRCL	5.10	371.63	3,117.42	-672.23	5,420.31
Pratibha Ind	33.80	341.57	2,404.95	62.41	1,988.34
Ramky Infra	58.90	336.89	1,086.45	-445.49	1,565.05
RPP Infra Proj	147.05	332.34	263.14	17.27	216.64
BL Kashyap Supreme Infra	14.25	292.75	807.58	-52.40	978.21
SPML Infra	111.15 77.65	285.64 284.59	1,516.95	17.25	2,329.84
Atlanta	32.75	266.91	1,376.98 496.16	13.76 46.53	1,054.57 539.79
CCCL	3.90	155.42	666.95	-154.23	1,264.36
Unity Infraproj					
Prakash Constro	11.55 6.50	139.61 81.69	771.05 129.23	-340.06 3.12	2,983.58 135.80
Valecha Engg	30.05	67.70	649.94	-53.86	507.14
ARSS Infra	39.75	59.00	660.98	6.22	1,941.62
Simplex Project	31.75	40.01	522.49	-34.04	642.42
Mukund Engg	27.90	35.08		1.78	98.60
Tantia Const			139.93		896.29
Tarmat	17.80	33.75	523.30	-61.11	
C & C Construct	29.30	32.11	70.63	-20.95	150.46
	11.10 66.85	28.24	1,013.43	-189.95 5.63	1,256.95
Elnet Tech		26.74	21.48		51.64
PBA Infra	17.45	23.56	174.38	-18.87	382.05
Shaival Reality	100.00	19.29			-
Perfect Infra	17.30	13.34		7.00	140.50
Kaushalya Infra	3.75	12.99	5.68	-7.28 17.02	146.53
Jaihind Project	6.50	6.34	286.77	-17.92	565.66